Global Ambulatory Infusion
Product Catalogue
For home, pain management
and oncology treatments
2 3
Who are BD?
BD is a global medical technology company that is
advancing the world of health by improving medical discovery,

Effortless transition between hospital and home care requirements
is the core of the BD BodyGuard™ infusion pump.
Order Codes†
BD BodyGuard™ infusion pump specifications
Language Product Code
English 999-603BDEN
Spanish 999-603BDES
Italian 999-603IT
French 999-603FR
German 999-603DE
Dutch 999-603NL
Danish 999-603DK
Swedish 999-603SE
Finnish 999-603FI
Norwegian 999-603NO
Portuguese 999-603PT
Polish 999-603PL
Russian 999-603RU
Turkish 999-603TU
Greek 999-603GR
Dimensions and weight
Weight (with standard battery) 410 g
Pump only (H/W/D) 112 x 89 x 40 mm
Wide flow rate range

helping ensure adherence to medication protocols, improving workflow
efficiency, and helping reduce equipment cost and footprint.
Order Codes†
BD BodyGuard™ Duo infusion pump specifications
Language Product Code
English 999-903EN
Spanish 999-903ES
Italian 999-903IT
French 999-903FR
German 999-903DE
Russian 999-903RU
Turkish 999-903TU
Dimensions and weight
Weight (with standard battery) 450g
Weight (with battery and standard pole mount charger) 600g
Pump only (H/W/D) 150x 90 x 45mm

infusion through intravenous, subcutaneous, epidural, regional
and wound infiltration routes.
Order Codes†
BD BodyGuard™ Pain Manager infusion pump specifications
Language Product Code
English 999-803BDEN
Spanish 999-803BDES
Italian 999-803IT
French 999-803FR
German 999-803DE
Dutch 999-803NL
Danish 999-803DK
Swedish 999-803SE
Finnish 999-803FI
Norwegian 999-803NO
Turkish 999-803TU
Greek 999-803GR
Dimensions and weight
Weight (with standard battery) 410 g
Pump only (H/W/D) 112 x 89 x 40 mm
Flow rate range

infusion pump has features that help make even the most
challenging regimes safer and simpler to infuse.
Order Codes†
BD BodyGuard™ Epidural infusion pump specifications
Language Product Code
English 999-683BDEN
Spanish 999-683BDES
Italian 999-683IT
French 999-683FR
German 999-683DE
Dutch 999-683NL
Danish 999-683DK
Swedish 999-683SE
Finnish 999-683FI
Norwegian 999-683NO
Turkish 999-683TU
Dimensions and weight
Weight (with standard battery) 410 g
Pump only (H/W/D) 112 x 89 x 40 mm
Flow rate